

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Club of Greater Tampa Bay 2024 Dues Notice

Dues are payable on or before the first day of February. Memberships are considered lapsed if not paid by February 28, 2024.

Complete following with your preferred contact information. Include one name for "single membership" and two names for "two-person" membership. Contact <u>scwtcgtbcorrespondingsec@gmail.com</u> with questions.

Name (s):	
Street:	
City, State and Zip:	
Email: /	Alternate:
Preferred Ph:()	Alternate: ()
SINGLE Membership \$25	\$
TWO-PERSON Membership \$35	\$
Optional Donations:	
In memory or honor of <name>:</name>	
Rescue Fund:	\$
Health Fund:	\$
*Murffy's Rainy Day Fund	\$
*Assisting non-wheaten dogs & other rescue	groups
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED**	\$

<u>CODE OF ETHICS</u> Please read the Code of Ethics available at <u>www.flwheatenclub.org</u> before signing this dues notice. If paying online, your payment indicates that you agree to abide by the <u>Code of Ethics</u>.

My/our signature(s) indicate that I(we) agree to abide by the Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Club of Greater Tampa Bay CODE OF ETHICS. Member(s) Signature(s) REQUIRED:

Sign:	Sign:
Print & Date:	Print & Date:

**PAYMENT: Pay Online HERE (flwheatenclub.org) -or- via Zelle; send money to <u>scwtcgtbtreasurer@gmail.com</u> -ormail your check (address below). Mention in notes that you are paying 2024 dues.

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Club of Greater Tampa Bay (*bank requires full club name be spelled out*) and Mail to: Gail Cox, Treas. | 1342 Eniswood Pkwy | Palm Harbor, FL 34683

The Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier club of Greater Tampa Bay is registered as a charitable organization in Florida (Reg. No. CH50498). A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.